


Chilli Fellow 550
Gin, fresh grapefruit juice, lime juice, Bellary 
chilli syrup, tonic water

Health is Wealth 450
Agave, dill leaf clarification, olive brine, 
tonic water

Madikeri Sour 450
Whisky, passion tea syrup, lime juice, 
egg white (optional)

Mysuru Parimala 475
White rum, clarified banana extract, lime juice, 
sandalwood bitters 

Full Toit Kaapi 400
Vodka, vanilla ice cream, coffee, cream,
butterscotch and vanilla syrup

Ginchax 450
Gin, cucumber chunks, orange, lime juice, 
vanilla syrup, coriander sprigs

Indian Doctor's Prescription 375
Dark rum, hot apple juice, cloves, cinnamon, 
star anise, black pepper corn, honey, green tea

11:30pm Curfew 550
Agave, Aperol, homemade pomegranate and 
muskmelon shrub 

Watermelon Sugar. Hi! 400
Vodka, chocolate syrup, cinnamon syrup, fresh 
watermelon, lemon juice

BKK         BLR 450
Gin, homemade lemongrass syrup, strawberry 
syrup, tonic water

Sinful Passion 400
Vodka, orange juice, passion fruit syrup, orange, 
ginger ale

Watermelon Mojito 400
White rum, lime juice, simple syrup, watermelon 
syrup, mint leaves, watermelon chunks

Basil Lemongrass Martini 400
Vodka, simple syrup, lime juice, lemongrass, 
kaffir lime leaves, basil

3am Chai 375

Much like Toit, these drinks are inspired by the 
cultural quirks of the South that make Bangalore so 
uniquely...well, Bangalore.

Drinks that have acquired legendary status over the 
last decade at Toit.

Brandy, masala tea syrup, lime juice



600LIIT
Agave, orange liqueur, vodka, white rum, gin, 
lemon juice, simple syrup, topped up with cola

600Negroni
Gin, Campari, sweet red vermouth

400Sangria 
Red / White wine, brandy, apple juice, orange 
juice with chopped fruit

400Piña Colada
White rum, cream, coconut syrup, pineapple 
juice 

450Margarita 
Agave, orange liqueur, lime juice

400Whisky Business
Whisky, vanilla ice cream, popcorn syrup 

400Bourbon Frappé 
Bourbon, vanilla ice cream, espresso

250Coastal Highway
Kokum and cumin syrup, rose syrup, lime juice, 
chaat masala, soda water

250Blue Valley
Pineapple juice, cream, vanilla syrup, blue 
curaçao

250Popfee
Popcorn syrup, espresso, tonic water

250Lychee Blush
Lychee juice, lime juice, rose syrup

400Irish Coffee
Whisky, hot coffee, sugar, cream

250
Tarbooz without Booze
Fresh watermelon, mint, cranberry juice

250
Guava Mary
Guava juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce,
salt, pepper, lime juice

For the classy fellows who like to keep it simple.



Aperol
500Campari
250Martini Rosso / Bianco / Extra Dry / Fiero

475

Aberfeldy 12 YO
625Bowmore 12 YO
850Caol Ila Malt 12 YO
650Glen�ddich 12 YO
625Glenlivet 12 YO
675Glenmorangie 10 YO

1250Lagavulin 16  YO
600Laphroaig 10  YO
375Paul John Single Malt Nirvana
475Paul John Single Malt Brilliance
535Paul John Single Malt Bold
625The Singleton of Glendullan 12 YO
650Talisker 10 YO
600The Ardmore

1550Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve

625

100 Pipers 8  YO
450Ballantine’s 7 YO Blended Scotch
325Ballantine’s Finest Blended Scotch
325Black & White Blended Scotch
350Black Dog Black Reserve Blended Scotch
500Chivas Regal 12 YO Blended Scotch
375Dewar’s 12  YO
475Dewar’s 15  YO
625Dewar’s 18  YO
300Dewar’s White Label

1250Hibiki Japanese Harmony
325J&B Rare
525Jameson Black Barrel
400Jameson Irish Whiskey
400Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended Scotch
325Johnnie Walker Red Label Blended Scotch
400Johnnie Walker Blonde Blended Scotch
675Seagram’s Longitude 77
550Toki Suntory
350Teacher’s 50 Blended Scotch
450Teacher’s Golden Thistle 12 YO
325Teacher’s Highland Cream
250William Lawson’s

350



400St-Rémy VSOP Brandy
950Hennessy VS Cognac
500Martell VS Cognac

1025Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac

Honey Bee Brandy 175

Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack
450Jack Daniel’s No.7
475Jim Beam Black
325Jim Beam White

550

350Absolut Flavours
600Cîroc
600Grey Goose
650Haku
350Ketel One
200Smirnoff Red Label
600Tito’s Handmade

Absolut 325

350Beefeater Pink
350Bombay Sapphire
275Gordon’s
275Greater  Than
450Hapusa
700Hendrick’s
575Roku
250Sector
700Sipsmith

375

Beefeater 350

325Stranger & Sons

350Tanqueray
475Tanqueray No. Ten

Tamras

Tequila / Agave
325Camino (Silver / Gold)
950Don Julio Blanco
425Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
400Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

475Jägermeister
325Kahlúa
500Sambuca

Baileys 425

200Bacardí Black
225Bacardí Carta Blanca
250Bacardí Gold

Bacardí Anejo Cuatro 4 YO 500

250Bacardí Limón
700Bacardí Ocho 8 YO
250Captian Morgan
225Maka Zai White
200Old Monk



Black Tower Dornfelder Pinot Noir
(Germany)

2150Fratelli Sangiovese (India)
4250Hardys Cabernet Merlot (Australia)

3650

2250Sula Satori Merlot Malbec (India)
4250Torres Sangre de Toro (Spain)

4250Two Oceans Pinotage (South Africa)
2250Sula Shiraz Cabernet (India)
2250Sula Zinfandel (India)

4375

475
875

3850Jacob’s Creek Shiraz Cabernet 
(Australia)

825

475
2250Reveilo Merlot (India) 475

875
4250Trapiche Malbec (Argentina) 875

475
475

Sula Rasa Syrah (India)

4250Black Tower Riesling (Germany)
1700Fratelli Chardonnay (India)

3850
2250Sula Chenin Blanc (India)
2550Sula Riesling (India)
2250Sula Sauvignon Blanc (India)
3750Torres Viña Esmeralda (Spain)

4275Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc 
(South Africa)

375
3750Hardys Stamp of Australia

Chardonnay Semillon (Australia)
825

475
825

550
475
800

4275Trapiche Pinot Grigio (Argentina) 875

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay (Australia)

2150Reveilo Rosé (India)
2150Sula Zinfandel Rosé (India) 
3150Sula The Source Grenache Rosé

(India)

450
450
700

4550Jacob’s Creek Sparkling Chardonnay
Pinot Noir (Australia)

2700Sula Brut (India)
2925Sula Brut Tropicale Rosé (India)



75Chai
75Masala Chai
115South Indian Filter Coffee
100Espresso
100Espresso Lungo
150Cappuccino
150Latte Macchiato

225Cold Coffee
225Bonomi Cold Brew (ask for �avours)

150Herbed Iced Tea

350Breezer (ask for �avours)
350Fruzzanté (ask for �avours)
550Pursue Hard Seltzer (ask for �avours)
400Moonshine Mead (ask for �avours)

Vaum Tonic Water
100Vaum Soda
150Vaum Botanical Water (ask for �avours)
125Svami Tonic Water
150Svami Flavoured Tonic Water (ask for �avours)
100Svami Soda
150Svami Ginger Ale
150Schweppes Ginger Ale
275Red Bull Energy Drink
275Red Bull Yellow Edition
275Redbull Sugarfree
150Diet Coke
150Fresh Lime Soda
150Fresh Lime Water
125Packaged Juices (ask for �avours)
150Blue Pine Water

150

275Dad’s Hack (ask for �avours)




